
+ - + - +

Gindl/Gößweiner 15 3 66 24 882 2,023

Schlömmer/Gewessler 15 3 64 26 873 1,919

Moser/Binna 11 7 59 31 883 1,711

GH Zechmann Aigen 11 7 55 35 839 1,610

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer 6 10 41 39 609 1,025

ESV Öblarn 2 14 11 69 323 0,343

Auernigg/Hütl 0 16 4 76 222 0,190

+ - + - +

Winkler/Marl 17 1 73 17 965 2,437

Marl/Lautner 16 2 76 14 919 2,127

Luidold/Seebacher 10 8 59 31 829 1,635

Fuchs/Kräutl 8 10 38 52 591 0,784

Wagner/Neuper 6 10 29 51 486 0,694

ATV Damen 2 14 12 68 335 0,392

D´Oldies 1 15 13 67 352 0,422

+ - + - +

Cube Action Team 18 0 79 11 984 2,869

Rindler/Schnepfleitner 13 5 54 36 738 1,461

Schild/Voith 11 7 55 35 741 1,388

Schachner/Egger 10 8 48 42 650 1,032

Danglmaier/Egger 6 10 27 53 478 0,753

Hösl/Pichler 2 14 22 58 357 0,427

D´Mitterberger 0 16 15 65 370 0,444

Gruppe B

Gruppe C

Stockpkt. Quote
-

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Tabellen nach Runde 10

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

Gruppe A

5. 594

6. 942

7. 1167

2. 455

3. 516

4. 521

1. 436

Quote
-

1. 396

2.

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

6. 854

7. 834

432

3. 507

4. 754

5. 700

Quote
-

1. 343

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

2. 505

3. 534

4. 630

Stockpkt.

5. 635

6. 837

7. 834



Heim

GH Zechmann Aigen : 10 : 0 160 : 16

Aunerigg/Hütl : 0 : 10 18 : 158

Schlömmer/Gewessler : 6 : 4 103 : 61

Pause : : :

Heim

Fuchs/Kräutl : 10 : 0 104 : 34

D´Oldies : 2 : 8 63 : 86

Luidold/Seebacher : 4 : 6 61 : 81

Pause : : :

Heim

Schachner/Egger : 6 : 4 77 : 63

Hösl/Pichler : 4 : 6 42 : 92

Schild/Voith : 4 : 6 58 : 74

Pause : : :

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Spielergebnisse Runde 10

Gruppe A

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Moser/Binna

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer

ESV Öblarn

Gindl/Gößweiner

Gruppe B

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Winkler/Marl

ATV Damen

Marl/Lautner

D´Mitterberger

Wagner/Neuper

Gruppe C

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Danglmaier/Egger

Rindler/Schnepfleitner

Cube Action Team


